Blutspenden in 27367 Sottrum bis zum 19.08.2025

Di
Mo
Mo
Di

17.06.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

23.06.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

18.08.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

19.08.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Ahausen 27367 - Eversen
Mehrzweckhaus
Kirchweg 9

Sottrum 27367
Schule an der Wieste
Am Bullenworth 5

Horstedt 27367
Grundschule
Winkeldorfer StraRe 14

Botersen 27367 - Hoperhofen
HoOper Hus
Hoperhofen 53



