## Blutspenden in 27367 Sottrum bis zum 19.08.2025

Di	17.06.2025 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Ahausen 27367 - Eversen Mehrzweckhaus Kirchweg 9
Мо	23.06.2025 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Sottrum 27367 Schule an der Wieste Am Bullenworth 5
Мо	18.08.2025 16:30-20:00 Uhr	Horstedt 27367 Grundschule Winkeldorfer Straße 14
Di	19.08.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Bötersen 27367 - Höperhöfen Höper Hus Höperhöfen 53